6YR & UNDER HEELER

ROUND 1

Draw

10

"

ID#

143

184

"

79

160

245

126

47

150

194

8

Rider Name

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

KOLLIN VONAHN

JEREMY BUHLER

ANDY HOLCOMB

JARED BILBY

TREVOR BRAZILE

COLE DAVISON

PAUL EAVES

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

DANIEL REED

JEREMY BUHLER

Owner Horse Name
TNT PERFORMANCE HORSES MAYHEMM
COOPER SMITH AR METALLIC MAN
DT HORSES LLC DT SPARK A TRILLION
LENA TORVIK PEPTOS ROLLIN COAL
WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES BOON A MOVIN
DASCO CATTLE CO LIL BIT O CASH
BRENT BARTLETT CAMEOS DUN GUN
PAUL EAVES NITES DESIRE
HOYT DARNALL ONE TIME DESIRES CAT
CHRIS SUTTON MIDNIGHT TAG
STUMP LAKE RANCH & CATTLE CO SLR SWINGING HICKORY

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

METALLIC REBEL x KATNISS
(DUAL REY)
2019 GELDING

METALLIC CAT x STYLISH LIZZIE
(LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER)
2020 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SPARKTILION
(SHINING SPARK)
2020 MARE

HASHTAGS x PRETTY IN PINK PEPTO
(PRETTY BOY BOON)
2020 STALLION

BOON TOO SUEN x CATSA MOVIN
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 GELDING

LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN
(SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO)
2020 GELDING

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BR SHEZA CAMEO
JAC
(MASTER COWBOY JAC)
2020 GFI DING
GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x DEEPEST DESIRE
(DUAL N PLAY)
2019 GELDING

BAMACAT x DESIRES ONE TIME
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2020 STALLION

HASHTAGS x SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS
(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2021 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SWINGIN TULE
(SAN TULE FRECKLES)
2019 MARE

Breeder

BEAU AND ASHLEY GALYEAN

ATWOOD QUARTER HORSES INC

DT HORSES LLC

LENA TORVIK

LAKESIDE RANCH

DAWN CYMERMAN

HILL COUNTRY REINERS

JILEEN SHOBE

H B BARTLETT DVM

CHRIS OR TRACY BRENGARD

STUMP LAKE RANCH & CATTLE CO



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

148 TY SPICKELMIER

248 TREVOR BRAZILE

144 | DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

4 LES OSWALD
80 ANDY HOLCOMB
185 KOLLIN VONAHN
209 LUKE ATCHISON
249 TREVOR BRAZILE

152 | DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

118 PAUL EAVES

6 CORD FORZANO

153 | DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

82 ANDY HOLCOMB
9 JEREMY BUHLER
244 TREVOR BRAZILE

BRANDON AND CODY PHILLIPS

EARNHARDT/RELENTLESS/SOLO

MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR

TEDDY ATHAN

OCHS LAND AND CATTLE

KOLLIN VONAHN

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

BRIENA WELLS OR PAMELA WELLS

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

CANTRELLE RANCH LLC

1913 RANCH LLC

SHELLY LYNN FRANKLIN

DT HORSES LLC

KILO PARTNERS

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x ELECTRIC GENES
(JACS ELECTRIC SPARK)
2020 MARE

TR DO IT MY WAY

GUNNATRASHYA x CHICS VINTAGE FLARE
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2020 MARE

GUNNA WANNA

METALLIC CAT x MONEY TALKS SMART
(SMART MATE)
2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

NOW LETS TALK MONEY

BROTHER JACKSON x HR SPARKLING PLAYER
(HR HICKORY PLAYER)
2020 MARE

SMARTER THAN MY BRO

LATE NIGHT STOPPER x PLEASE DONT SPOOK
(GRAYS STARLIGHT)
2019 MARE

SPOOKS LATE NIGHT

PLATINUM VINTAGE x CAT CAN BOOM
(BOOMERNIC)
2019 GELDING

SS PLATINUM CAT

DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2019 GELDING

KANDY JJ

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
(HOLLYWOOD DUN IT)
2020 GELDING

RR GOLD STAR

WOODY BE TUFF x MISS STYLISH CAT
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 GELDING

TUFF N STYLE

METELES CAT x HIGH STYLE ROYAL
ROCKO (CD ROYAL)
2020 GELDING

BET HESA CAT x MISS PLAIN PLAIN
(JUST PLAIN COLONEL)
2019 GELDING

SMARTLOOKNCAT

WOODY BE TUFF x CR CATALENA CAT
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 GELDING

CR PEPTO TUFF LENA

SCOOTER KAT x A DAZZLIN PRIZE
(SMOKUMS PRIZE)
2020 MARE

ITAWTISAWAKOOTERKAT

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x KINGS SLY SUGAR
(KINGS ZANTANON)
2019 GELDING

DT HICKORYS ANGUS

STEVIE REY VON x FUN N FANCY FREE
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

PRIDE AND JOYY

TAMARACK RANCH LLC

JAMES MCDAVID

ROCKING P RANCH LLC

TA CATTLE COMPANY

MARC AND KATHY GORDON

SILVER SPURS EQUINE

RISING SUN RANCH

TURNABOUT FARM INC

SLATE RIVER RANCH

CHARLES STANFORD

KEVIN S CANTRELLE

CENTER RANCH

SHELLY LYNN FRANKLIN

DT HORSES LLC

TY M SMITH



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

161

178

142

81

280

206

89

263

243

159

193

85

10

210

242

JARED BILBY

BROCK GRASHUIS

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

ANDY HOLCOMB

COLLIN VONAHN

LUKE ATCHISON

LES OSWALD

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TREVOR BRAZILE

JARED BILBY

DANIEL REED

PAUL EAVES

JEREMY BUHLER

LUKE ATCHISON

TREVOR BRAZILE

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

JENNA CADWALLADER

JARED CRAIN

KEVIN WILKINSON

QUEENDOM EQUINE

LUKE ATCHISON

LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST

BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

CHRIS SUTTON

RICK AND JULIE JONES

DT HORSES LLC

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

TIME TO GLO PARTNERS

BLU ROSE ARISTOCRAT

MAYDAY SNYPER

MISS PEPPYS REBEL

OOPS IM FINE

QUEEN OF SPARKLES

JB ONE TIME TO SHIN

STEVIE REY TRAIN

CR TUFF DUAL

NOT WHITE AT ALL

ONE SHINEY STAR

PROBABLY SMART N NU

JP FRECKLED KITTY

DT GET YER MASK ON

JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR

TIME TO GLO

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x ARISTOCRATS ROSE

(SMART ARISTOCRAT)
2020 MARE

FIRST DOWN FRENCH x DOCS RAY GAY GIRL

(RAY GAY QUIXOTE)
2019 GELDING

METALLIC REBEL x MISS PEPPYS MOPED

(SMART LIL SCOOT)
2020 MARE

ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP

(MISTER SMART REMEDY)
2020 MARE

CD DIAMOND x HIGHLY UNLIMITED

(HIGH BROW CAT)
2020 MARE

ONE TIME PEPTO x CCR SPARKLING ROSE

(SHINING SPARK)
2019 GELDING

STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD

(TENLIGHT)
2020 GELDING

WOODY BE TUFF x ARC CATTY DUAL

(DUAL PEP)
2019 STALLION

NOT RUF AT ALL x SNAPPY LIL SPOOK

(SMART SPOOK)
2019 GELDING

ONE SHINEY METALLIC x A MERADA STAR

(MERADAS MONEY TALKS)
2020 GELDING

SMART NU SHINER x PROBABLY RED BUCK

(TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2019 GELDING

MR SUN O FRECKLES x JP MISS KITTY THUNDR

(JP ROLLING THUNDER)
2019 MARE

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x METALLIC GEM

(METALLIC CAT)
2020 MARE

DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY

(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2020 MARE

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x LOOK AT HER GLO

(CD O CODY)

2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

BILLY AND ROSEMARY ATWOOD

JENNA CADWALLADER

GCH LAND AND CATTLE COMPANY
LLC

TLC QUARTER HORSES

SAN JUAN RANCH

JACK BOGART

LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST

CENTER RANCH

VAUGHN C ZIMMERMAN

JANSSEN PERFORMANCE HORSES
LLC

MIKE L VAN EGDOM

TY VAN NORMAN

LONE OAK PERF HORSES LLC

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

BOBBY E LEWIS



42

279

RHEN RICHARD

A & C RACING AND ROPING

SJR DIAMOND OMBRE

CD DIAMOND x SJR STYLISH MARILYN
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2020 GELDING

SAN JUAN RANCH



