

# 6YR & UNDER HEELER

## ROUND 1

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	143	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	TNT PERFORMANCE HORSES	MAYHEMM	METALLIC REBEL x KATNISS (DUAL REY) 2019 GELDING	BEAU AND ASHLEY GALYEAN
2	184	KOLLIN VONAHN	COOPER SMITH	AR METALLIC MAN	METALLIC CAT x STYLISH LIZZIE (LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER) 2020 GELDING	ATWOOD QUARTER HORSES INC
3	11	JEREMY BUHLER	DT HORSES LLC	DT SPARK A TRILLION	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SPARKTILION (SHINING SPARK) 2020 MARE	DT HORSES LLC
4	79	ANDY HOLCOMB	LENA TORVIK	PEPTOS ROLLIN COAL	HASHTAGS x PRETTY IN PINK PEPTO (PRETTY BOY BOON) 2020 STALLION	LENA TORVIK
5	160	JARED BILBY	WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES	BOON A MOVIN	BOON TOO SUEN x CATSA MOVIN (HIGH BROW CAT) 2019 GELDING	LAKESIDE RANCH
6	245	TREVOR BRAZILE	DASCO CATTLE CO	LIL BIT O CASH	LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN (SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO) 2020 GELDING	DAWN CYMERMAN
7	126	COLE DAVISON	BRENT BARTLETT	CAMEOS DUN GUN	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BR SHEZA CAMEO JAC (MASTER COWBOY JAC) 2020 GELDING	HILL COUNTRY REINERS
8	47	PAUL EAVES	PAUL EAVES	NITES DESIRE	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x DEEPEST DESIRE (DUAL N PLAY) 2019 GELDING	JILEEN SHOBE
9	150	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	HOYT DARNALL	ONE TIME DESIRES CAT	BAMACAT x DESIRES ONE TIME (ONE TIME PEPTO) 2020 STALLION	H B BARTLETT DVM
10	194	DANIEL REED	CHRIS SUTTON	MIDNIGHT TAG	HASHTAGS x SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS (SMOOTH AS A CAT) 2021 GELDING	CHRIS OR TRACY BRENGARD
11	8	JEREMY BUHLER	STUMP LAKE RANCH & CATTLE CO	SLR SWINGIN HICKORY	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SWINGIN TULE (SAN TULE FRECKLES) 2019 MARE	STUMP LAKE RANCH & CATTLE CO

12	148	TY SPICKELMIER	BRANDON AND CODY PHILLIPS	TR DO IT MY WAY	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x ELECTRIC GENES (JACS ELECTRIC SPARK) 2020 MARE	TAMARACK RANCH LLC
13	248	TREVOR BRAZILE	EARNHARDT/RELENTLESS/SOLO	GUNNA WANNA	GUNNATRASHYA x CHICS VINTAGE FLARE (SMART CHIC OLENA) 2020 MARE	JAMES MCDAVID
14	144	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR	NOW LETS TALK MONEY	METALLIC CAT x MONEY TALKS SMART (SMART MATE) 2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	ROCKING P RANCH LLC
15	4	LES OSWALD	TEDDY ATHAN	SMARTER THAN MY BRO	BROTHER JACKSON x HR SPARKLING PLAYER (HR HICKORY PLAYER) 2020 MARE	TA CATTLE COMPANY
16	80	ANDY HOLCOMB	OCHS LAND AND CATTLE	SPOOKS LATE NIGHT	LATE NIGHT STOPPER x PLEASE DONT SPOOK (GRAYS STARLIGHT) 2019 MARE	MARC AND KATHY GORDON
17	185	KOLLIN VONAHN	KOLLIN VONAHN	SS PLATINUM CAT	PLATINUM VINTAGE x CAT CAN BOOM (BOOMERNIC) 2019 GELDING	SILVER SPURS EQUINE
18	209	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	KANDY JJ	DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2019 GELDING	RISING SUN RANCH
19	249	TREVOR BRAZILE	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RR GOLD STAR	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) 2020 GELDING	TURNABOUT FARM INC
20	152	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	BRIENA WELLS OR PAMELA WELLS	TUFF N STYLE	WOODY BE TUFF x MISS STYLISH CAT (HIGH BROW CAT) 2019 GELDING	SLATE RIVER RANCH
21	118	PAUL EAVES	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	ROCKO	METELES CAT x HIGH STYLE ROYAL (CD ROYAL) 2020 GELDING	CHARLES STANFORD
22	6	CORD FORZANO	CANTRELLE RANCH LLC	SMARTLOOKNCAT	BET HESA CAT x MISS PLAIN PLAIN (JUST PLAIN COLONEL) 2019 GELDING	KEVIN S CANTRELLE
23	153	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	1913 RANCH LLC	CR PEPTO TUFF LENA	WOODY BE TUFF x CR CATALENA CAT (HIGH BROW CAT) 2019 GELDING	CENTER RANCH
24	82	ANDY HOLCOMB	SHELLY LYNN FRANKLIN	ITAWTISAWAKOOTERKAT	SCOOTER KAT x A DAZZLIN PRIZE (SMOKUMS PRIZE) 2020 MARE	SHELLY LYNN FRANKLIN
25	9	JEREMY BUHLER	DT HORSES LLC	DT HICKORYS ANGUS	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x KINGS SLY SUGAR (KINGS ZANTANON) 2019 GELDING	DT HORSES LLC
26	244	TREVOR BRAZILE	KILO PARTNERS	PRIDE AND JOYY	STEVIE REY VON x FUN N FANCY FREE (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	TY M SMITH

27	161	JARED BILBY	WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES	BLU ROSE ARISTOCRAT	ONCE IN A BLU BOON x ARISTOCRATS ROSE (SMART ARISTOCRAT) 2020 MARE	BILLY AND ROSEMARY ATWOOD
28	178	BROCK GRASHUIS	JENNA CADWALLADER	MAYDAY SNYPER	FIRST DOWN FRENCH x DOCS RAY GAY GIRL (RAY GAY QUIXOTE) 2019 GELDING	JENNA CADWALLADER
29	142	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	JARED CRAIN	MISS PEPPYS REBEL	METALLIC REBEL x MISS PEPPYS MOPED (SMART LIL SCOOT) 2020 MARE	GCH LAND AND CATTLE COMPANY LLC
30	81	ANDY HOLCOMB	KEVIN WILKINSON	OOPS IM FINE	ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP (MISTER SMART REMEDY) 2020 MARE	TLC QUARTER HORSES
31	280	COLLIN VONAHN	QUEENDOM EQUINE	QUEEN OF SPARKLES	CD DIAMOND x HIGHLY UNLIMITED (HIGH BROW CAT) 2020 MARE	SAN JUAN RANCH
32	206	LUKE ATCHISON	LUKE ATCHISON	JB ONE TIME TO SHIN	ONE TIME PEPTO x CCR SPARKLING ROSE (SHINING SPARK) 2019 GELDING	JACK BOGART
33	89	LES OSWALD	LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST	STEVIE REY TRAIN	STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD (TENLIGHT) 2020 GELDING	LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST
34	263	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS	CR TUFF DUAL	WOODY BE TUFF x ARC CATTY DUAL (DUAL PEP) 2019 STALLION	CENTER RANCH
35	243	TREVOR BRAZILE	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	NOT WHITE AT ALL	NOT RUF AT ALL x SNAPPY LIL SPOOK (SMART SPOOK) 2019 GELDING	VAUGHN C ZIMMERMAN
36	159	JARED BILBY	WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES	ONE SHINEY STAR	ONE SHINEY METALLIC x A MERADA STAR (MERADAS MONEY TALKS) 2020 GELDING	JANSSEN PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
37	193	DANIEL REED	CHRIS SUTTON	PROBABLY SMART N NU	SMART NU SHINER x PROBABLY RED BUCK (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2019 GELDING	MIKE L VAN EGDOM
38	85	PAUL EAVES	RICK AND JULIE JONES	JP FRECKLED KITTY	MR SUN O FRECKLES x JP MISS KITTY THUNDR (JP ROLLING THUNDER) 2019 MARE	TY VAN NORMAN
39	10	JEREMY BUHLER	DT HORSES LLC	DT GET YER MASK ON	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x METALLIC GEM (METALLIC CAT) 2020 MARE	LONE OAK PERF HORSES LLC
40	210	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR	DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2020 MARE	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES
41	242	TREVOR BRAZILE	TIME TO GLO PARTNERS	TIME TO GLO	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x LOOK AT HER GLO (CD O CODY) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	BOBBY E LEWIS

42	279	RHEN RICHARD	A & C RACING AND ROPING	SJR DIAMOND OMBRE	CD DIAMOND x SJR STYLISH MARILYN (ONE TIME PEPTO) 2020 GELDING	SAN JUAN RANCH
----	-----	--------------	-------------------------	-------------------	--	----------------